Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

WDO
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX696C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
MAX696CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 PDIP
MAX696CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX696EPE     -40°C to +85°C 16 PDIP
MAX696EJE     -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP
MAX696EWE     -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX696MJE     -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP
Devices in PDIP and SO packages are available in both lead-
ed and lead-free packaging. Specify lead free by adding the +
symbol at the end of the part number when ordering. Lead free
not available for CERDIP package.

Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
14 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX697C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
MAX697CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 PDIP
MAX697CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX697EPE     -40°C to +85°C 16 PDIP
MAX697EJE     -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP
MAX697EWE     -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX697MJE     -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP CE IN
VCC
LLIN
MAX697
N.C. RESET